
2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Martin Luther King Day ......................................................... January 15
Spring Break ................................................................  Mar.11 - Mar. 15
Memorial Day ...........................................................................   May 27
Independence Day  ......................................................................  July 4
Labor Day ........................................................................... September 2
Thanksgiving ................................................................ Nov. 27 - Nov. 28
Winter Break (Christmas) ...............................................  Dec. 20 - Jan. 7  

December 14, 2023

Summer Fall I Fall IISpring I Spring II

Registration Deadline October 10, 2024

Late Registration
(Late Fee) 

New Student
Orientation

March 7, 2024 May 16, 2024 July 25, 2024

January 2-4, 2024 March 11-14, 2024 May 20-23, 2024

August 8, 2024
10AM - 12PM

January 4, 2024
10AM - 12PM

May 23, 2024
10AM - 12PM

REGISTRATION

First Day of Class Monday January 8 Monday March 18

Last Day of Class 

Tuesday, May 28 Monday August 12 Monday October 14

Wednesday March 6 Wednesday May 15 Wednesday July 24 Tuesday October 9 Wednesday December 12

CLASS DATES

2024 REGISTRATION SCHEDULE

March 14, 2024
10AM - 12PM

August 5-8, 2024 October 7-10, 2024

October 9, 2024
10AM - 12PM

SEVERE WEATHER/HURRICANE
In the event of severe weather or hurricane in our area, 
we will follow the closing announcements for the school 
district in our area, Alief ISD.  Please check your local TV 
news  for  school closing information during severe 
weather, check our school news on Gradelink or  visit our 
website.

The Learning Institute of Texas

2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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